3 2

Area
Living Area
Under Roof Area

Length
Width

137.0m?
174.0m?

14.8m
11.0m

14.7sq
18.8sq

FAMILY
(6.5 x 6.4)

B.LR

BEDROOM 3
(3.5x3.6)

A,

LINEN

KITCHEN

E_q
Y
AN

AUNDRY,

. ‘ PANTR \/ BAR

I
|
O

\/

BEDROOM 1
(3.3x4.0)

7 WIR

DN

ENSUITE

o <

BEDROOM 2
(3.0x 3.6)

LOUNGE

(4.4x4.0)

Timberset

Build something wonderful

AT o s i
Greens t R



